Recei ved: 05/31/2017

PSC No. 5 - WATER

COMPANY: NEW YORK AMERICAN WATER COMPANY, INC.

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: JUNE 1, 2017
Issued in compliance with Commission Order issued May 18, 2017 in Case 16-W-0259
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Description

General Water Service
General Water Service
General Water Service
General Water Service

General Water Service

General Water Service

Swimming Pool Service

Sales for Resale Service

Lawn Sprinkler Service
Private Fire Hydrant Service
Private Fire Hydrant Service
Private Fire Hydrant Service
Private Fire Hydrant Service
Private Fire Hydrant Service
Private Fire Hydrant Service
Public Fire Service

Public Fire Service

Public Fire Service
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Public Fire Service

Public Fire Service

Private Fire Protection Service
Private Fire Protection Service
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Private Fire Protection Service

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

CANCELLED
06/ 01/ 2017

LEAF NO.: 59

REVISION: 1

SUPERSEDING REVISION:

Applicable Area

Residential, Service Area 1
Residential, Service Area 2
Non-Residential, Service Area 1
Non-Residential, Service Area 2

Residential, Non-Residential &
General: New Vernon District

Residential, Non-Residential &
General: Whitlock Farms District

New Vernon District
Sea CIiff District
Long Island District
Long Island District
Merrick District
Sea CIiff District
Cambridge District
Wild Oaks District
Mt. Ebo District
Long Island District
Merrick District
Sea CIiff District
Cambridge District
Wild Oaks District
Mt. Ebo District
Long Island District
Merrick District
Sea CIiff District
Cambridge District
Wild Oaks District

Issued by: _Carmen P. Tierno, President, 60 Brooklyn Avenue, Merrick, New York 11566

Cancel | ed by suppl ement No.

14 effective 04/01/2023

Leaf
No.

61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86



